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Proforma - A

Sr.
No.

Application
ID

CET Roll No
CET

Registration
No

Candidate Name Course
CET

Percentile
Qualifying

Degree
Qualifying

Marks
Candidate
Category

Allotted
Category

Candidature
Type

Admitted Round

1 BD24123486 2411051274 247674761 UNDALE GAYATRI BALU B.Ed. 84.3189369 B.Sc. 61.47 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

2 BD24107932 2411026693 247683054 SONAWANE MINATAI TUKARAM B.Ed. 96.0279700 M.A. 55.63 ST OPEN Type A Round-I

3 BD24146953 2411026743 247672700 PAWAR TANUJA NARENDRA B.Ed. 95.2205882 M.A. 74.67 ST OPEN Type A Round-I

4 BD24131633 2411012201 247657470 BAGUL SACHIN BHAGWAN B.Ed. 93.9720443 B.A. 74.83 ST OPEN Type A Round-I

5 BD24148546 2411011617 247651140 UPHADE POOJA VIJAY B.Ed. 88.1333722 M.Sc. 69.36 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

6 BD24148162 2411042695 247638136 AHER ROHINI SHRAWAN B.Ed. 86.2273795 M.A. 57.38 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

7 BD24106908 2411027146 247605698 DEORE RUTUJA PRASHANT B.Ed. 86.0077855 M.Sc. 82.20 OBC OBC Type A Round-I

8 BD24124474 2411027338 247639024 BHANSHI HARSHADA PANDIT B.Ed. 83.8595732 M.A. 59.56 ST OPEN Type A Round-I

9 BD24134691 2411042609 247667503 PATIL DARSHANA ARUN B.Ed. 78.2221301 B.A. 59.00 OBC OBC Type A Round-I

10 BD24102682 2411011992 247623399 GANGODE DAYAVATI NARAYAN B.Ed. 73.1726849 M.Com. 60.31 ST OPEN Type A Round-I

11 BD24137267 2411027021 247636207 PATIL DARSHANA SANDIP B.Ed. 65.9241638 M.Sc. 61.85 OBC OBC Type A Round-I

12 BD24150237 2411043053 247689042 PATIL PURVAJA RAMESH B.Ed. 59.6560298 B.A. 53.08 OBC OPEN Type A Round-I

13 BD24101009 2411074222 247601260 THAKARE PRAVIN SUKAR B.Ed. 27.4594078 M.A. 65.56 ST ST Type A Round-I

14 BD24120024 2411027170 247605113 PAWAR SAKSHI DHONDIRAM B.Ed. 12.1756055 M.A. 57.50 SC SC Type A Round-I

15 BD24117018 2411043290 247610795 GAIKWAD REKHA HANUMANT B.Ed. 5.9953032 M.A. 54.25 ST OPEN Type A Round-I

16 BD24142904 2411074185 247646221 RAUNDAL HARSHAL DEVIDAS B.Ed. 1.2737579 M.A. 72.75 OBC OBC Type A Round-I

17 BD24110831 2411042792 247658873 RAJASHRI GANPAT THAVIL B.Ed. 83.8582677 B.Sc. 77.16 ST ST Type A Round-II

18 BD24124306 2411043452 247658966 RAVINDRA KISAN PAWAR B.Ed. 86.2273795 B.A. 54.50 ST OPEN Type A Round-III

19 BD24147269 2411043525 247618235 PAWAR YOGESH EKNATH B.Ed. 78.2221301 M.A. 61.19 NT 1 (NT-B)
NT 2 (NT-

C)
Type A Round-III

20 BD24122726 2411043164 247659023 SUJATA ANIL SARWAR B.Ed. 78.2221301 M.Com. 56.25 SC
NT 3 (NT-

D)
Type A Round-III

21 BD24138801 2411073702 247623558 SURYAWANSHI BHAGYASHRI HIRAMAN B.Ed. 49.7134670 M.Sc. 79.75 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

22 BD24100041 2411045130 247600071 SAWANT SNEHAL ARUN B.Ed. 74.8238707 M.Sc. 74.60 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

23 BD24113281 2411027426 247651094 SHIVAM RAJENDRA JADHAV B.Ed. 74.5746828 B.A. 64.67 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

24 BD24103287 2411011540 247678149 DHUMASE KAVITA TULSHIRAM B.Ed. 73.1726849 B.Sc. 48.50 ST SC Type A Round-III

25 BD24122933 2411042548 247663595 SHRISATH VAISHNAVI DEVIDAS B.Ed. 71.4463324 B.Sc. 57.87 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

26 BD24128268 2411011300 247689408 GAIKWAD ANJANA RAJARAM B.Ed. 70.1368666 M.A. 63.08 ST ST Type A Round-III

27 BD24135308 2411027422 247668264 SAWANT HARIDAS CHANDRAKANT B.Ed. 69.1681084 B.Sc. 74.83 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

28 BD24113096 2411027512 247606698 CHAUDHARI PRAVIN BHASKAR B.Ed. 69.1681084 B.Sc. 69.68 ST ST Type A Round-III

29 BD24113127 2411043389 247677380 BORSE DIGAMBAR NARAYAN B.Ed. 67.4126261 B.Sc. 63.81 OBC SEBC Type A Round-III

30 BD24138237 2411076132 247679091 ACHALIYA KHUSHBU MANOJ B.Ed. 70.8404967 B.Sc. 66.47 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

31 BD24107655 2411027474 247609671 SONARE SPANDAN SHIVAJI B.Ed. 65.9241638 B.Sc. 70.68
NT 2 (NT-

C)
SC Type A Round-III

32 BD24101720 2411027637 247659734 GAVLI VAIBHAV KAMALAKAR B.Ed. 65.9241638 B.Sc. 54.53 ST SC Type A Round-III

33 BD24106340 2411057485 247660282 SHITAL UTTAM JADHAV B.Ed. 42.3635501 M.Sc. 83.00 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

34 BD24111040 2411011587 247630269 SHIRSATH POOJA MANGESH B.Ed. 59.5733838 B.Sc. 67.95 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

35 BD24113361 2411011407 247639532 JADHAV APEKSHA BHIMRAO B.Ed. 59.5733838 M.Sc. 67.56 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

36 BD24119245 2411074181 247666262 GAVIT PRAMOD LAXMAN B.Ed. 59.2997666
B.Sc.

(Agriculture)
80.40 ST OPEN Type A Round-III

37 BD24134243 2411057792 247640904 AHIRE BHAGYASHRI BHASKARRAO B.Ed. 58.5681595 B.A. 60.50 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

38 BD24100856 2411011733 247605612 NIKAM SHITAL GORAKH B.Ed. 55.6057076 M.Sc. 72.95 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

39 BD24142631 2411012011 247661545 GAVIT RUPESH SHANKAR B.Ed. 55.6057076 M.Sc. 65.10 ST DT / VJ Type A Round-III

40 BD24110508 2411011743 247602516 HARSHADA RAVINDRA AHIRE B.Ed. 55.6057076 B.Sc. 62.89 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

41 BD24139644 2411042594 247626907 NIKAM CHHAYA RAMDAS B.Ed. 55.3184141 M.A. 61.56 OBC
NT 1 (NT-

B)
Type A Round-III

42 BD24147073 2411042739 247656027 GAIKWAD MANISHA KASHINATH B.Ed. 51.2708938 B.A. 77.25 ST SC Type A Round-III

43 BD24135402 2411043487 247650742 WAGH RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA B.Ed. 51.2708938 M.Sc. 61.15 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

44 BD24128871 2411073634 247643617 SAWANT DHANVANTARI SURESH B.Ed. 48.7229076 M.Sc. 56.15 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

45 BD24140053 2411043244 247617622 DEORE MANASI SHANTARAM B.Ed. 47.4029562 M.Sc. 67.65 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

46 BD24153352 2411042650 247665478 GAVLI VIMAL NARAYAN B.Ed. 47.4029562 B.Sc. 60.21 ST
NT 1 (NT-

B)
Type A Round-III

47 BD24133529 2411027603 247653744 HIRE SHAHU BHAVRAO B.Ed. 46.4244521 B.A. 64.86 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

48 BD24128410 2411026772 247660418 DEORE VAISHALI NANA B.Ed. 46.4244521 B.A. 58.75 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

49 BD24110648 2411074166 247671540 GAIKWAD PRAKASH BEBILAL B.Ed. 45.0150050 B.Sc. 59.83 ST
NT 3 (NT-

D)
Type A Round-III



50 BD24118471 2411074203 247641022 KALWANKAR VAIBHAV AVINASH B.Ed. 25.7497612 M.A. 57.63 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

51 BD24127227 2411011855 247681233 GAVIT DIGAMBAR MOTIRAM B.Ed. 43.9938847 B.Sc. 68.25 ST OPEN Type A Round-III

52 BD24133429 2411007156 247657884 PATIL PRIYANKA ABASAHEB B.Ed. 43.9938847 B.A. 56.78 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-III

53 BD24123586 2411042544 247627538 HADAS MANDA MADHUKAR B.Ed. 43.6040890 B.Sc. 56.26 ST ST Type A Round-III

54 BD24106042 2411027752 247610782 PAGAR PRITAM SUNIL B.Ed. 43.1012111 B.Sc. 70.74 OBC OPEN Type A Round-III

55 BD24128394 2411058076 247668253 DABAKE GANESH CHINTAMAN B.Ed. 18.3673469 M.A. 64.38 ST OPEN Type A Round-III

56 BD24119897 2411073696 247637341 BHOYE RANI SUDHAM B.Ed. 41.3271090 B.Sc. 52.11 ST SEBC Type A Round-III

57 BD24133800 2411043490 247641339 GUNJAL VIPUL BHAUSAHEB B.Ed. 39.7499655 B.A. 63.33 OBC SC Type A Round-III

58 BD24101215 2411027670 247642589 THAKARE BHUSHAN SURESH B.Ed. 39.4391580 B.A. 69.70 ST OPEN Type A Round-III

59 BD24136857 2411026751 247634832 AHIRE YASHASHRI GOKUL B.Ed. 32.6701269 B.Sc. 62.42 OPEN-EWS
OPEN-
EWS

Type A Round-III

60 BD24123731 2411043281 247617235 AHER AJAY BHALCHANDRA B.Ed. 20.6727449 M.A. 58.00 OBC OBC Type A Round-III

61 BD24125588 2411011821 247614880 HINDE TANUJA PANDIT B.Ed. 11.7574257 B.A. 57.25 ST
NT 2 (NT-

C)
Type A Round-III

62 BD24111710 2411058075 247668468 AHIRE DIGVIJAY BHAUSAHEB B.Ed. 9.8528931 M.Sc. 53.80 SC SC Type A Round-III

63 BD24126135 2411027130 247616865 CHANDAN GAYATRI SANJAY B.Ed. 8.7009804 B.Sc. 70.32
NT 2 (NT-

C)
NT 2 (NT-

C)
Type A Round-III

64 BD24101991 2411027729 247619189 CHAURE SHANKAR JIBHAU B.Ed. 96.7200115 B.Sc. 62.79 ST SEBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

65 BD24153769 2411074229 247610877 DIPAK NARAYAN CHAVAN B.Ed. 53.8490926 B.Sc. 69.14 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

66 BD24109595 2411026924 247648166 DEORE RUTUJA SHARAD B.Ed. 77.2202999 M.Sc. 71.65 OBC OBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

67 BD24108716 2411012093 247610687 JAYANT TUSHAR NIKAM B.Ed. 76.1138614
B.Sc.

(Agriculture)
58.50 OBC OPEN Type A

Institute Level
Round

68 BD24153905 2411043197 247661633 BORSE BHAGYESH KAILAS B.Ed. 71.4463324 B.Com. 50.67 OPEN DT / VJ Type A
Institute Level

Round

69 BD24111004 2411012035 247635305 DIXIT RUSHIKESH MAHESH B.Ed. 66.8025626 B.Sc. 64.18 OPEN-EWS
OPEN-
EWS

Type A
Institute Level

Round

70 BD24148455 2411057742 247669878 NIRBHAVNE PANCHASHILA BAPU B.Ed. 50.3367113 B.A. 63.68 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

71 BD24117077 2411005790 247624532 NIKAM DHANASHRI VISHWAS B.Ed. 47.7213162 M.Sc. 64.40 OPEN-EWS
OPEN-
EWS

Type A
Institute Level

Round

72 BD24104101 2411073561 247662962 BADGUJAR VAISHNAVI ANANTRAO B.Ed. 45.0150050 M.A. 64.00 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

73 BD24101484 2411027662 247659260 PRADIP SURESH KUMBHAR B.Ed. 43.1012111 M.Sc. 69.05 ST SEBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

74 BD24133936 2411043534 247610781 BAGUL SURAJ SHAMBHAU B.Ed. 39.7499655 B.Sc. 68.50 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

75 BD24131885 2411011507 247668708 CHINCHORE ANKITA RAVINDRA B.Ed. 36.6118229 B.Sc. 69.17 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

76 BD24148844 2411043431 247659454 NILESH NAMDEO CHAUDHARI B.Ed. 36.0339826 B.A. 61.75 ST SC Type A
Institute Level

Round

77 BD24134493 2411011426 247644617 DEORE RUTUJA BAPU B.Ed. 33.1610367 B.Sc. 71.55 OBC OBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

78 BD24133191 2411027242 247686515 PADVI VILAS PANDURANG B.Ed. 32.6701269 B.Sc. 64.17 ST SC Type A
Institute Level

Round

79 BD24101037 2411027094 247620839 PALVI HARSHADA RAMESH B.Ed. 32.6701269 M.Sc. 59.85 ST SEBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

80 BD24148246 2411058020 247638945 SURENDRA SUNTIRAM PAWAR B.Ed. 30.6636156 M.A. 58.00 ST SC Type A
Institute Level

Round

81 BD24107848 2411058141 247607136 BHALERAO JITENDRA SUBHASH B.Ed. 23.8253441 M.A. 56.00 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

82 BD24132517 2411027014 247668555 BORSE DIVYA BALWANT B.Ed. 26.4561707 B.Sc. 65.05 OBC OBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

83 BD24127565 2411011306 247681160 THAKARE PRATIKSHA SHIVAJI B.Ed. 23.6313337 B.Sc. 61.09 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

84 BD24152908 2411027620 247649182 PAWAR VILAS MANIK B.Ed. 23.6014994 B.A. 54.44 ST SC Type A
Institute Level

Round

85 BD24100681 2411027726 247616906 DAMBALE LALIT DATTU B.Ed. 18.3895617 M.Sc. 51.55 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

86 BD24103502 2411027433 247641811 BACHHAV PUSHPARAJ SHANTARAM B.Ed. 14.1435986 M.Sc. 57.00
NT 2 (NT-

C)
DT / VJ Type A

Institute Level
Round

87 BD24101624 2411012339 247601337 JAGTAP RAVINDRA MANIRAM B.Ed. 13.7085032 B.A. 57.42 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

88 BD24137794 2411027369 247674492 BAGUL SHANTARAM GANGA B.Ed. 12.1756055 B.A. 54.08 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

89 BD24127073 2411012159 247683018 BAGUL VILAS PANDURANG B.Ed. 11.7574257 B.Sc. 59.83 ST SEBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

90 BD24135264 2411027169 247605205 JADHAV MANISHA SHANTARAM B.Ed. 8.7009804 B.Sc. 76.40 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

91 BD24119032 2411042623 247662939 PAWAR SUNITA BHAGWAN B.Ed. 8.0881337 B.Sc. 72.50 OPEN OBC Type A
Institute Level

Round



 

92 BD24112122 2411027451 247669758 PAWAR RAJENDRA VAMAN B.Ed. 7.2952710 B.A. 67.50 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

93 BD24111394 2411073661 247677633 PAWAR AARATI SOMNATH B.Ed. 6.5488496 B.Sc. 49.58 ST SEBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

94 BD24118721 2411011935 247672041 PAWAR PRATIBHA GOVIND B.Ed. 6.1153174 B.Sc. 73.33 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

95 BD24107978 2411036744 247620765 JADHAV SAKSHI DIPAK B.Ed. 5.2355298 B.Sc. 72.14 OPEN OBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

96 BD24126613 2411012229 247638709 DEORE AKSHAY BALIRAM B.Ed. 5.0524170 B.Sc. 64.94 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

97 BD24110226 2411057641 247673137 GAYATRI DILIP BAGUL B.Ed. 4.1480778 B.Sc. 55.73 ST SEBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

98 BD24131043 2411027721 247603391 SHAIKH REHAN LATIF B.Ed. 4.3324683 B.Sc. 67.00 OPEN-EWS
OPEN-
EWS

Type A
Institute Level

Round

99 BD24114651 2411012142 247703484 DESHMUKH BHAGVAT RATAN B.Ed. 2.3878858 M.A. 60.56 ST ST Type A
Institute Level

Round

100 BD24116611 2411042723 247652104 GAIKWAD YOGITA GULAB B.Ed. 2.3622047 M.Sc. 72.00 ST SC Type A
Institute Level

Round

101 BD24130070 2411011348 247634657 SHEWALE PRACHI PRAKASH B.Ed. 1.3905067 M.Sc. 63.15 OPEN OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round

102 BD24147639 2411011236 247703362 CHAUDHARI BHARATI GOVINDA B.Ed. 0.3640070 B.A. 48.33 ST SEBC Type A
Institute Level

Round

103 BD24149903 2411011542 247678280 BORSE PRAJAKTA RAJENDRA B.Ed. 76.1138614 B.A. 62.83 OBC OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round(Extended)

104 BD24117050 2411042924 247641081 SURYAWANSHI SHRADDHA TUSHAR B.Ed. 59.6560298 M.Sc. 61.17 OPEN-EWS
OPEN-
EWS

Type A
Institute Level

Round(Extended)

105 BD24141677 2411006107 247673649 PAWAR MILIND MOTHABHAU B.Ed. 55.6057076 M.A. 62.00 OPEN-EWS
OPEN-
EWS

Type A
Institute Level

Round(Extended)

106 BD24121673 2411012090 247610707 HADAS KAMLESH MADHUKAR B.Ed. 20.9376820 B.Sc. 62.10 ST OPEN Type A
Institute Level

Round(Extended)



 

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 2606610811 - Shikshanshastra Mahavidhyalay Abhona Ta-Kalwan Dist-Nashik
Name of the University : Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Medium of the College : Marathi       Type of the College : Un-Aided       Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - B
Sr. No. Gender Round-I Round-II Round-III Round-IV Total

1 Male 3 0 21 23 47

2 Female 13 1 25 20 59

3 Total 16 1 46 43 106

Proforma - B1
Sr. No. Candidature Type Gender Round-I Round-II Round-III Round-IV Total

1 Maharashtra - Type A Male 3 0 21 23 47

2 Maharashtra - Type A Female 13 1 25 20 59

3 Maharashtra - Type B Male 0 0 0 0 0

4 Maharashtra - Type B Female 0 0 0 0 0

5 Maharashtra - Type C Male 0 0 0 0 0

6 Maharashtra - Type C Female 0 0 0 0 0

7 Maharashtra - Type D Male 0 0 0 0 0

8 Maharashtra - Type D Female 0 0 0 0 0

9 Maharashtra - Type E Male 0 0 0 0 0

10 Maharashtra - Type E Female 0 0 0 0 0

11 OMS Male 0 0 0 0 0

12 OMS Female 0 0 0 0 0

13 J & K Migrant Male 0 0 0 0 0

14 J & K Migrant Female 0 0 0 0 0

15 NRI Male 0 0 0 0 0

16 NRI Female 0 0 0 0 0

17 PIO Male 0 0 0 0 0

18 PIO Female 0 0 0 0 0

19 OCI Male 0 0 0 0 0

20 OCI Female 0 0 0 0 0

21 CIWGC Male 0 0 0 0 0

22 CIWGC Female 0 0 0 0 0

23 Foreign Students Male 0 0 0 0 0

24 Foreign Students Female 0 0 0 0 0

25   Total 16 1 46 43 106



 

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 2606610811 - Shikshanshastra Mahavidhyalay Abhona Ta-Kalwan Dist-Nashik
Name of the University : Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Medium of the College : Marathi       Type of the College : Un-Aided       Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - C
Sr. No. Category Male Female Total Remark

1 OPEN 5 14 19  

2 SC 1 2 3  

3 ST 26 20 46  

4 DT / VJ 0 0 0  

5 NT 1 (NT-B) 1 0 1  

6 NT 2 (NT-C) 2 1 3  

7 NT 3 (NT-D) 0 0 0  

8 OBC 9 18 27  

9 SBC 0 1 1  

10 SEBC 0 0 0  

11 OPEN-EWS 3 3 6 Over and Above Intake Capacity

12 Total 47 59 106  



STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI

CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Name of the College : 2606610811 - Shikshanshastra Mahavidhyalay Abhona Ta-Kalwan Dist-Nashik
Name of the University : Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Medium of the College : Marathi       Type of the College : Un-Aided       Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Proforma - D
Sr. No. Gender PH Defence Orphan Total Candidates with Validity Candidates without Validity Total

1 Male 0 0 1 1 12 0 12

2 Female 0 0 0 0 20 0 20

3 Total 0 0 1 1 32 0 32


